
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

PK Estafetten 

Roeselare zondag 25 augustus 2019 

Organisatie AVR 
 

 

 

 

 

 



4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:17 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  39.11   

 2397 BODDIN AURELIE             

 1229 VERVAEKE MILA              

 1394 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA       

 1098 FOULON SILKE               

 2    FLAC 1                40.38   

 1747 PARRET OCTAVIE              

 1738 D'HEEDENE MAUD              

 1116 DEQUIDT WIEZE               

 1743 MAES ESTHER                 

 3   FLAC 2                 41.26   

 1993 BRAEM AMBER                

 1903 TIJTGAT ANNA               

 1904 WILLAERT LORE              

 1902 DEDRIE MILA                

 4   AVR 2                  42.66   

 1882 HAMMACHE STIEN             

 1776 DEMEY ODE                  

 1321 DEVREESE LIZET             

 1046 VERHOLLE ALICE             

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:24 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC 2                 38.86   

 8215 VAN PARYS CAS              

 9549 CATRY TIEMEN               

 8602 GADEYNE FELIX              

 7940 HOUTHOOFD XANDER           

 2   AVR 2                  39.31   

 7390 SUFFYS CHASE               

 7132 CLAEYS LUCAS               

 8267 LAKIERE ELIAN              

 7003 WACKENIER LOMME            

 3   HCO                    39.60   

 7547 SOONEKINDT MATéO           

 7119 VANDENBERGHE WARD          

 7268 DEJONGHE MATTIJS           

 7270 HEINDRYCKX VICTOR          

 4   AVR 3                  44.38   

 7388 DEBUCQUOY JUUL             

 7387 ANCKAERT MATHIS            

 7511 LENOIR JERICHO             

 9340 GOETHALS TORE              

 5   AZW  2                 44.95   

 8065 HARINCK GUUST              

 9395 GOEMINNE NOUD              

 7202 VAN BRAEKEL NATHAN         

 7205 VANHONACKER LUCAS          

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:24 

Reeks:2 

 1   AZW 1                  38.12  PK1 

 7209 DEMEYERE STAN              

 7198 HELLIN TIBO                

 7208 VERVAEKE MAURICE           

 7206 VANNESTE ELIAS             

 2   AVMO                   38.55  PK2 

 8303 DEKIE TELMO                

 7495 BOGAERT LéON               

 7796 GUILLEMYN KAMIEL           

 7805 CREYTENS RUBE              

 3   OB                     38.84  PK3 

 7355 ACKAERT LANDER             



 8185 DEJONCKHEERE FELIX         

 7794 DUMERY MAURO               

 7348 SCHILDERMANS KAS           

 4   FLAC 1                 40.01   

 7215 AMPOORTER MADS             

 7217 CARLY NOUT                 

 7993 D'HEEDENE BRIEK            

 7998 LEMMENS TUUR               

 5   AVR 1                  41.60   

 7001 VANHUYSSE XANDER           

 7002 VERLEYEN TIBE              

 7901 VERHAEGHE JULES            

 7237 AMEYE WILLEM               

 6   HAC                    42.74   

 9498 LOGIER BENJAMIN            

 7726 HOSTE SENNE                

 7710 CAFMEYER BAS               

 9532 GEVAERT WIEBE              

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:38 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR B                  36.93   

 4505 VANDEWALLE MAYTé           

 4890 HIMBRECHT ALEXI            

 4887 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE           

 4502 DE BAECKE IMKE             

 2   AZW 2                  38.58   

 4662 NAESSENS JULIETTE          

 4658 DIALLO EMMA                

 4669 VANDENBOGAERDE KATO        

 4661 MULIER JULIE               

 3   AVR C                  39.09   

 5142 DEPUYDT NOOR               

 6123 DECANCQ EMMA               

 5141 MADDELEIN NOA              

 4694 MASSELUS LIEN              

 4   FLAC 2                 39.59   

 6683 CATRY MAE-LYNN             

 4764 TIMPERMAN ELENA            

 4741 DEQUIDT STIEN              

 5397 GUILLEMYN JULIETTE         

    MACW 2                     NA     

 6681 DE BRUYCKER FLEUR          

 4800 VAN MOSSEVELDE ELODIE      

 6633 WERKBROUCK LEYLA           

 6383 TRYBOU MARE                

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:38 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVR A                  34.64  PK1 

 4992 DESSEYN DAPHNE             

 4716 DE PAUW FRAN               

 4504 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE        

 4888 DEBUCQUOY LISA             

 2   AVMO                   35.55  PK2 

 4987 CALLENS LONNEKE            

 4986 LALEMAN DIEUWKE            

 6009 LAMONT HELEEN              

 5467 CLAUS JORUN                

 3   FLAC 1                 35.81  PK3 

 5835 VAN HOLLEBEKE FRAN         

 4755 LUYSSEN ELIEN              

 5448 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR         

 4759 SCHIER ISA                 

 4   MACW 1                 35.90   



 5775 BEAUPREZ HANNE             

 5984 VANBLEU FLOOR              

 6414 PANCKOUCKE VIHARA          

 5767 HELLEBAUT ASTER            

 5   AZW 1                  36.60   

 4667 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA   

 5587 VANHONACKER LISA           

 4668 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA      

 5504 VANNESTE KATO              

 6   HAC                    36.67   

 5193 LUYCKX ZITA                

 5189 VAN DE WALLE BéLEM         

 5040 CAUWELS MALUENN            

 5038 WALRAET ELENA              

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:49 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC 1                 35.05  PK2 

 1545 GROUWELS ELIAS             

 1102 DEKINDT ELIAS              

 1098 D'HEEDENE FERRE            

 1541 VAN DE WEGHE JARL          

 2   AVR C                  36.23   

 3 VANHUYSSE ELIAS            

 209 VANDERIVIERE STAF          

 2215 GHEYSENS ARTHUR            

 1257 HAMMACHE FLOR              

 3   AVR B                  36.47   

 207 DE KEERSMAECKER KAMIEL     

 1156 DORME EMILE                

 469 PANNECOUCKE FARO           

 277 AMEYE LUKAS                

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:49 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVR A                  35.00  PK1 

 1015 VERHAEGHE LOUIS            

 4 VERLEYEN KOBE              

 1 LAGROU EWOUD               

 5 BRIL CYRIEL                

 2   AVMO                   35.97  PK3 

 2491 CLAEYS SENNA               

 2366 WALLYN MAXIM               

 911 CREYTENS IBEN              

 1346 DEKIE TIAGO                

 3   AZW 1                  36.07   

 231 RONSSE NéO                 

 1164 VERMEULEN FELIX            

 245 DESCHAMPS TIJS             

 2259 DE MEYER ARTHUR            

 4   HAC                    36.33   

 1199 VANDERPIJPEN WOUT          

 817 VAN DE WALLE ROBIN         

 722 DE VUYST TJORVEN           

 623 GEVAERT SEPPE              

    FLAC 2                    DIS    170/7 

 1539 SPRIET TIMON               

 1113 PARRET ODIEL               

 1101 DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS        

 1108 LEMMENS NIEL               

 6   HCO                    38.01   

 146 VANDENBERGHE DAAN          

 315 VANDENBROUCKE EMIEL        

 137 DAMMAN ROEL                

 311 DEJONGHE ROBBE             



 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW 2                 45.83   

 9401 TRYBOU LINDE               

 9402 HEMELSOET JENNIFER         

 9036 VANHOUCKE CATO             

 8244 DEMEESTER LORE             

 2   AZW 2                  48.25  48.247 

 8122 DE WAELE TIANY             

 8132 NAESSENS ANNA              

 8114 BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE         

 8138 TACK JONA                  

 3   MACW 3                 48.25  48.250 

 8236 DESCAMPS MARGAUX           

 9651 VAN CRUGTEN NENA           

 9653 DECORTE ANOUCK             

 8245 RAMAKERS JORE              

 4   FLAC 2                 51.18   

 8218 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE           

 8747 DESMEDT JULIE              

 8220 TIMPERMAN JANICA           

 8164 AMPOORTER MALOU            

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:2 

 1   MACW 1                 42.36  PK1 

 8238 LANSEN SAARTJE             

 8239 LOGIER FIEN                

 8246 SPAEY LIESELOT             

 9023 PROVOST STERRE             

 2   FLAC 1                 44.63  PK2 

 9078 COUDEVILLE MAUD            

 8750 LEMMENS JUNE               

 9405 GAYSE ILUNA                

 8983 VANCOILLIE LORE            

 3   AZW 1                  45.60  PK3 

 8128 KASMI ZEYNEB               

 8113 AELTERMAN AMBER            

 8124 DIALLO MARIAMA             

 8142 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA         

 4   HAC                    46.02   

 8571 BLOMME AXELLE              

 9106 BEERNAERT MANON            

 8527 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE       

 8613 DE BRUYCKER NORAH          

 5   AVR                    47.34   

 8320 ANCKAERT ELIEN             

 8163 MASSELUS EMMA              

 7954 STRAGIER JOKE              

 7951 DE BAECKE FLORE            

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:15 

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW                   44.43  Pr. WVl.3 

 5019 MOMMERENCY ROWAN           

 5723 COOPMAN LEVON              

 5015 VAN COLEN FLORIS           

 5021 DEMARCKE MAURO             

 2   AZW 2                  49.01   

 4087 VYNCKE GUST                

 4082 VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT        

 4068 DE GRAEVE REMI             

 4073 MEERSSEMAN VICTOR          

 3   FLAC 1                 50.95   



 4167 TIMPERMAN THIBO            

 4759 DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE        

 4720 VAN DEN BULCKE WANNES      

 4962 DEBRUYNE SEPPE             

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:15 

Reeks:2 

 1   OB                     41.86  Pr. WVl.1 

 4630 DEJONCKHEERE REMI          

 5195 BUCQUOYE BAPTISTE          

 5356 DE CRAENE BENJAMIN         

 5194 BARIGAND SANTIAGO          

 2   AZW 1                  43.78  Pr. WVl.2 

 4086 VANDEPUTTE SANDER          

 4076 POPELIER VICTOR            

 4071 GHESQUIèRE LEON            

 4079 SCHERPEREEL DAICHI         

 3   HAC                    44.89   

 4549 VERBEKE LOUIS              

 4415 CAUWELS ELOUAN             

 5504 DESIMPELAERE STAN          

 4547 HELSMOORTEL DARIO          

 4   AVR                    45.00   

 4846 SARRAZYN LUKAS             

 5083 PARMENTIER LOIC            

 4125 NEYT ZENO                  

 3902 LAGROU JONAS               

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=14:31 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC 1                 6'47.06  Pr. WVl.1 

 1738 D'HEEDENE MAUD             

 1743 MAES ESTHER                

 1902 DEDRIE MILA                

 2   AVR 1                  6'59.90  Pr. WVl.2 

 1394 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA       

 1229 VERVAEKE MILA              

 1098 FOULON SILKE               

 3   FLAC 2                 7'12.61  Pr. WVl.3 

 1993 BRAEM AMBER                

 1903 TIJTGAT ANNA               

 1904 WILLAERT LORE              

 4   FLAC 3                 7'20.17   

 1747 PARRET OCTAVIE             

 1952 PRIEM NINA                 

 1116 DEQUIDT WIEZE              

 5   AVR 2                  7'32.05   

 1321 DEVREESE LIZET             

 1776 DEMEY ODE                  

 1882 HAMMACHE STIEN             

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC 3                 6'11.65  Pr. WVl.1 

 8602 GADEYNE FELIX              

 7940 HOUTHOOFD XANDER           

 8215 VAN PARYS CAS              

 2   AVMO                   6'14.98  Pr. WVl.2 

 8303 DEKIE TELMO                

 7796 GUILLEMYN KAMIEL           

 7805 CREYTENS RUBE              

 3   AVR 1                  6'20.45  Pr. WVl.3 

 8267 LAKIERE ELIAN              

 7003 WACKENIER LOMME            

 7390 SUFFYS CHASE               



 4   AZW 1                  6'27.26   

 7205 VANHONACKER LUCAS          

 8068 VANOVERBEKE LOïC           

 7198 HELLIN TIBO                

 5   FLAC 2                 6'33.62   

 7998 LEMMENS TUUR               

 7217 CARLY NOUT                 

 7993 D'HEEDENE BRIEK            

 6   OB  2                  6'38.26   

 7348 SCHILDERMANS KAS           

 8185 DEJONCKHEERE FELIX         

 7794 DUMERY MAURO               

 7   FLAC 1                 6'54.66   

 9453 DEVOS JARNE                

 9549 CATRY TIEMEN               

 7215 AMPOORTER MADS             

 8   HCO                    6'55.61   

 7119 VANDENBERGHE WARD          

 7270 HEINDRYCKX VICTOR          

 7547 SOONEKINDT MATéO           

 9   AVR 2                  7'05.95   

 7387 ANCKAERT MATHIS            

 7002 VERLEYEN TIBE              

 7001 VANHUYSSE XANDER           

 10   OB  1                  7'06.69   

 7355 ACKAERT LANDER             

 7977 VAN HULLE EMERIK           

 7793 DUMERY TRISTAN             

 11   HAC                    7'09.75   

 9498 LOGIER BENJAMIN            

 7726 HOSTE SENNE                

 9532 GEVAERT WIEBE              

 12   AZW 2                  7'22.86   

 7208 VERVAEKE MAURICE           

 9395 GOEMINNE NOUD              

 8065 HARINCK GUUST              

 13   AVR 3                  7'24.53   

 7237 AMEYE WILLEM               

 7388 DEBUCQUOY JUUL             

 9340 GOETHALS TORE              

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=14:51 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  5'43.91  Pr. WVl.1 

 4504 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE        

 4992 DESSEYN DAPHNE             

 4887 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE           

 2   FLAC 1                 5'47.17  Pr. WVl.2 

 5835 VAN HOLLEBEKE FRAN         

 5448 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR         

 4759 SCHIER ISA                 

 3   AVMO                   5'56.12  Pr. WVl.3 

 4987 CALLENS LONNEKE            

 6009 LAMONT HELEEN              

 4986 LALEMAN DIEUWKE            

 4   AZW 1                  6'02.95   

 4668 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA      

 5587 VANHONACKER LISA           

 4661 MULIER JULIE               

 5   HAC                    6'04.05   

 5040 CAUWELS MALUENN            

 5038 WALRAET ELENA              

 5193 LUYCKX ZITA                

 6   MACW                   6'22.95   

 5984 VANBLEU FLOOR              



 6414 PANCKOUCKE VIHARA          

 5775 BEAUPREZ HANNE             

 7   AVR 2                  6'51.44   

 4505 VANDEWALLE MAYTé           

 4890 HIMBRECHT ALEXI            

 4716 DE PAUW FRAN               

 8   MACW 2                 6'54.22   

 4800 VAN MOSSEVELDE ELODIE      

 6681 DE BRUYCKER FLEUR          

 5767 HELLEBAUT ASTER            

 9   FLAC 2                 6'57.33   

 4764 TIMPERMAN ELENA            

 6683 CATRY MAE-LYNN             

 4755 LUYSSEN ELIEN              

 10   AZW 2                  7'01.78   

 4669 VANDENBOGAERDE KATO        

 4658 DIALLO EMMA                

 4662 NAESSENS JULIETTE          

 11   AVR 3                  7'15.99   

 4694 MASSELUS LIEN              

 4502 DE BAECKE IMKE             

 4888 DEBUCQUOY LISA             

 12   AVR 4                  7'21.24   

 5141 MADDELEIN NOA              

 5142 DEPUYDT NOOR               

 6123 DECANCQ EMMA               

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=15:05 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  5'55.16  Pr. WVl.1 

 277 AMEYE LUKAS                

 469 PANNECOUCKE FARO           

 209 VANDERIVIERE STAF          

 2   AVMO                   6'01.27  Pr. WVl.2 

 2491 CLAEYS SENNA               

 911 CREYTENS IBEN              

 1346 DEKIE TIAGO                

 3   FLAC 4                 6'04.40  Pr. WVl.3 

 1545 GROUWELS ELIAS             

 1539 SPRIET TIMON               

 1541 VAN DE WEGHE JARL          

 4   HAC                    6'10.65   

 623 GEVAERT SEPPE              

 817 VAN DE WALLE ROBIN         

 823 VERBEKE HENRI              

 5   HCO                    6'16.74   

 137 DAMMAN ROEL                

 315 VANDENBROUCKE EMIEL        

 146 VANDENBERGHE DAAN          

 6   AZW 1                  6'22.02   

 1164 VERMEULEN FELIX            

 245 DESCHAMPS TIJS             

 231 RONSSE NéO                 

 7   AVR 2                  6'24.44   

 3 VANHUYSSE ELIAS            

 467 ROELENS AMANI              

 1 LAGROU EWOUD               

 8   AVR 3                  6'30.70   

 5 BRIL CYRIEL                

 1156 DORME EMILE                

 4 VERLEYEN KOBE              

 9   FLAC 2                 6'33.81   

 1102 DEKINDT ELIAS              

 1101 DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS        

 1286 WILLAERT DAAN              



 10   FLAC 1                 6'33.89   

 1108 LEMMENS NIEL               

 1098 D'HEEDENE FERRE            

 1113 PARRET ODIEL               

 11   AVR 4                  6'49.65   

 2215 GHEYSENS ARTHUR            

 1257 HAMMACHE FLOR              

 1015 VERHAEGHE LOUIS            

 12   AVR 5                  6'59.27   

 279 MEEUWS RHUNE               

 208 DE KEERSMAECKER MATHIJS    

 207 DE KEERSMAECKER KAMIEL     

    FLAC 3                     NG     

 2192 SEYNAEVE HENRI             

 1285 TIJTGAT ELIAS              

 1048 HAERINCK XANDER            

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=15:14 

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW 1                 5'10.37  Pr. WVl.1 

 8239 LOGIER FIEN                

 8238 LANSEN SAARTJE             

 9023 PROVOST STERRE             

 2   MACW 2                 5'44.40  Pr. WVl.2 

 8246 SPAEY LIESELOT             

 9402 HEMELSOET JENNIFER         

 8236 DESCAMPS MARGAUX           

 3   AVR                    5'50.11  Pr. WVl.3 

 8320 ANCKAERT ELIEN             

 7954 STRAGIER JOKE              

 7951 DE BAECKE FLORE            

 4   HAC                    5'55.85   

 8613 DE BRUYCKER NORAH          

 8571 BLOMME AXELLE              

 8527 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE       

 5   AVMO                   6'02.65   

 9226 DESIMPELAERE LEONIE        

 8382 COOL MICHELLE              

 8957 TANGHE MARGOT              

 6   AZW 1                  6'06.98   

 8142 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA         

 8124 DIALLO MARIAMA             

 8114 BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE         

 7   MACW 3                 6'11.17   

 9036 VANHOUCKE CATO             

 8245 RAMAKERS JORE              

 8244 DEMEESTER LORE             

 8   FLAC 3                 6'22.97   

 8983 VANCOILLIE LORE            

 9405 GAYSE ILUNA                

 9136 SUCCESS ESTHER             

 9   FLAC 1                 6'28.04   

 9078 COUDEVILLE MAUD            

 8220 TIMPERMAN JANICA           

 8750 LEMMENS JUNE               

 10   MACW 4                 6'32.64   

 9401 TRYBOU LINDE               

 9653 DECORTE ANOUCK             

 9651 VAN CRUGTEN NENA           

 11   AZW 2                  6'39.07   

 8138 TACK JONA                  

 8113 AELTERMAN AMBER            

 8129 LAGA KYARA                 

 12   FLAC 2                 7'10.15   

 8218 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE           



 8747 DESMEDT JULIE              

 8164 AMPOORTER MALOU            

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=15:23 

Reeks:1 

 1   OB                     4'58.13  Pr. WVl.1 

 4254 GNIMASSOU JULIEN           

 4630 DEJONCKHEERE REMI          

 5194 BARIGAND SANTIAGO          

 2   HCO                    5'14.60  Pr. WVl.2 

 4662 ADRIAENSEN THOMAS          

 4665 DECOCKER SIMON             

 4667 LAENENS TIEMEN             

 3   FLAC 2                 5'25.73  Pr. WVl.3 

 5220 VANCANNEYT GUST            

 4962 DEBRUYNE SEPPE             

 4961 VERLEDENS MIRO             

 4   HAC                    5'28.25   

 4415 CAUWELS ELOUAN             

 4547 HELSMOORTEL DARIO          

 5504 DESIMPELAERE STAN          

 5   MACW 1                 5'35.93   

 5431 TRYBOU TRISTAN             

 5015 VAN COLEN FLORIS           

 5019 MOMMERENCY ROWAN           

 6   AVR                    5'50.69   

 4125 NEYT ZENO                  

 5083 PARMENTIER LOIC            

 3902 LAGROU JONAS               

 7   FLAC 1                 6'39.97   

 4167 TIMPERMAN THIBO            

 4759 DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE        

 4720 VAN DEN BULCKE WANNES      

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=16:06 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  51.92  Pr. WVl.1 

 1091 LOUAGIE LORE               

 1344 DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE    

 1346 BEKAERT JITSKE             

 2098 BRUNEEL LIENE              

 2   FLAC 1                 52.24  Pr. WVl.2 

 1762 DUYCK SARAH                

 1159 ELSLANDER LARA             

 1476 MICHIEL CATO               

 1477 MICHIEL BIEKE              

 3   AZW                    52.64  Pr. WVl.3 

 1108 POPELIER PAULINE           

 1103 GEVAERT LAURA              

 1719 MOERMAN FENNE              

 1106 NAESSENS PAULIEN           

 4   AVR 2                  54.74   

 1139 DE PAUW LIEZE              

 1725 CATRYSSE SHAUNI            

 1343 DEMAEGHT EMMA              

 1138 SAMOY MARITH               

 5   FLAC 2                 63.07   

 2236 MUAZEYAP NJOM              

 1166 LEJEUNE FRAUKE             

 1170 SIMOEN LOUISE              

 1534 NOTREDAME ZSOFI            

 

4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=16:16 

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC                    50.43  Pr. WVl.1 



 3906 VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE    

 3905 VINCKE LIBELIA             

 3755 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN           

 3623 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE        

 2   AVR                    54.67  Pr. WVl.2 

 3261 TILLEMAN INEKE             

 3262 VANHECKE MIEN              

 3999 DELVA GHISLAINE            

 3521 STEVENS SARA               

 

4 x 100 meter             JSM Dames  Uur=16:26 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVMO 2                 52.84   

 588 MAES FAITH                 

 3441 COOL CHARELLE              

 3704 MARREEL MARGOT             

 1545 VAN DAELE JUTTA            

 2   FLAC 2                 53.44   

 630 VANHEE LARA                

 2373 VANELSLANDE MIEKE          

 3361 KEYNGNAERT SANNE           

 628 MESTDAGH RIEN              

 3   FLAC 1                 60.00  PK1mas 

 4181 ACOU ANNE-MARIE            

 4399 OPLINUS KRISTIEN           

 4425 DE SPLENTER SASKIA         

 3598 VOLKAERTS LINDA            

 4   HAC                    61.46   

 1838 REUSE KAAT - 21            

 690 DE BRAUWER AMY - 21        

 1875 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2  

 579 HILLEWAERE JUSTINE - 21    

 

4 x 100 meter             JSM Dames  Uur=16:26 

Reeks:2 

 1   HAC 1                  46.67  PK1 

 1777 TAHON CHARLOTTE            

 728 BEERNAERT MAITé            

 817 VINCKE RANI                

 2488 DEPUYDT ORPHéE             

 2   FLAC                   48.87  PK2 

 3732 VANDOMMELE YANA            

 2309 BEAUCARNE CHLOë            

 619 BROUNS MARGAUX             

 2294 STAPPERS FLORE - 91        

 3   HAC 2                  50.85  PK3 

 1874 BRUGGHE LIES               

 819 LAUWERS LUNA               

 2487 BOONE KATRIJN              

 4049 LIGNEEL YORUNN             

 4   AVMO 1                 53.19   

 1887 TERRYN ELLEN               

 2273 CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81     

 2468 SCHEFFERS HANNE            

 2080 STEVENS NONA               

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=16:26 

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW                   47.77  Pr. WVl.1 

 1618 HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE        

 1619 HOEDT VICTOR               

 935 VANNOBEL SENNE             

 938 LOGIER WOUT                

 2   FLAC 1                 48.67  Pr. WVl.2 

 1794 NEIRINCK WANNES            



 1322 COGGE BENGT                

 910 SCHIER WOUT                

 1375 CLAEYS LUKA                

 3   AVR                    49.09  Pr. WVl.3 

 1164 STEVENS TOBIAS             

 1005 ANCKAERT WOUTER            

 754 TALLIEU LEANDRO            

 1196 PRIEM VICTOR               

 4   FLAC 2                 53.93   

 897 DESLOOVERE SIEBE           

 866 DEBERDT ZION               

 1312 ADRIAENS JONAS             

 863 AMPOORTER KJILL            

 

4 x 100 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   44.24  Pr. WVl.1 

 3117 VANHOUCKE STAN             

 2824 BERGHMANS ARNE             

 3347 VERSAVEL SIMON             

 3331 GAYSE BRENT                

 2   KKS                    46.18  Pr. WVl.2 

 3504 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS          

 3004 TREMERIE JOSHUA            

 3425 TAERWE ARTHUR              

 3030 DE WAEGENAERE WOUT         

 3   AZW                    47.21  Pr. WVl.3 

 2905 LOBBENS JONAS              

 2817 VANDERSWALMEN ARNAUD       

 2815 POPELIER MATHIJS           

 3182 PINOY MATHISSE             

 4   AVMO                   50.79   

 2962 MATON ANDREAS              

 3083 TERRYN HANNES              

 3088 VERVENNE RICARDO           

 3171 VERSCHAEVE TRISTAN         

 5   FLAC                   51.50   

 2864 KEYNGNAERT MILAN           

 3625 ABDILLAH MUBARAK*          

 3163 VANSPRANGHE JONATHAN       

 2867 SIMOEN GILLES              

 

4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=16:46 

Reeks:1 

 1   KKS                    43.95  Pr. WVl.1 

 2560 DENOLF OLIVIER             

 2473 MONSEREZ DYLAN             

 3259 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM           

 885 LUYPAERT KEITH             

 2   FLAC                   44.69  Pr. WVl.2 

 3586 DE DUYTSCHE DEMCO          

 6636 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN        

 6108 CARLY JAN                  

 2992 RENSON MASSIMO             

 3   AVMO 1                 45.93  Pr. WVl.3 

 2624 DEPREZ JOCHEN              

 2425 VANLUCHENE TOM             

 948 SCHEFFERS LUKAS            

 663 BRIDOUX SYLAS              

 4   HAC                    54.23   

 2602 LEVEQUE KOEN - 21          

 3199 CUYPERS JONATHAN - 21      

 653 DEPAUW VINCENT - 21        

 652 WIELFAERT LOUIS - 21       

    AVR                        NA    170/7 



 2970 CNEUT MICHIEL              

 2935 DOOM ALEXANDER             

 3437 DEGRYSE IBEN               

 816 DOOM ELIAS                 

 

4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=16:46 

Reeks:2 

 1   AZW                    50.64  PK1 mas 

 7148 DESMET MARC                

 6543 LE ROY JAN                 

 5408 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK         

 6342 GEVAERT NIKO               

 2   AVR                    54.53  PK2 mas 

 7035 VERSTRAETE KURT            

 7544 PRIEM JOOST                

 7091 TALLIEU GINO               

 5260 VANDERIVIERE STEVEN        

 

4 x 800 meter             JSM Dames  Uur=17:25 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1 AC               9'38.00  PK1 

 2162 PLANCKE ELISE              

 1840 PIETERS EVY                

 403 TEMMERMAN ESTELLE          

 1003 TEMMERMAN ADELINE          

 2   AZW SCH                10'04.92  PK1 SCH 

 3316 LUYSSEN LIESL              

 3324 WASTIJN CHIARA             

 3313 BREYE RUNE                 

 3319 VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE      

 3   AZW AC                 10'26.25  PK2 

 3586 GOESAERT AUDREY            

 442 VANDENABEELE LINDE         

 3587 PARMENTIER ANN             

 4421 RYNGAERT MAAIKE            

 4   AVR 2 AC               10'42.23  PK3 

 937 KEIRSEBILCK LORE           

 404 GOOSSENS LORE              

 402 MONTAIGNE JANI             

 1553 GOOSSENS LIEN              

 5   FLAC AC                10'52.88   

 600 DELEU ILKE                 

 627 LAMERANT JOKE              

 629 VANDELANNOOTE TALITHA      

 3592 DELEU FEMKE                

 6   OB  AC                 10'59.83   

 1695 OPSOMER LAURENCE           

 3704 MEIRE JOKE                 

 3709 OTIENO BERYL               

 3933 LOGGHE EVA                 

 7   AVR CAD                11'18.02  PK1 CAD 

 1343 DEMAEGHT EMMA              

 1912 VUYLSTEKE ASTER            

 1958 DESMET ROMEE               

 1138 SAMOY MARITH               

 8   FLAC CAD               11'35.05  PK2 CAD 

 1535 POPELIER MARGOT            

 1166 LEJEUNE FRAUKE             

 1159 ELSLANDER LARA             

 1167 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE         

 9   HCO AC                 11'52.78   

 3645 INGHELBRECHT ELS           

 1644 ALLEMEERSCH LIZE           

 1902 DESAEVER HANNE             

 633 VAN ROY EMMA               



 

4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=17:39 

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW                   9'10.26  Pr. WVl.1 

 938 LOGIER WOUT                

 1619 HOEDT VICTOR               

 933 VANDENBUSSCHE JARNE        

 935 VANNOBEL SENNE             

 2   AVMO                   9'22.29  Pr. WVl.2 

 1367 DEDECKER LéON              

 1368 DEDECKER VICTOR            

 1232 VELGHE EMIEL               

 1234 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE        

 3   FLAC                   9'23.75  Pr. WVl.3 

 1326 VERDONCK ELIAS             

 1322 COGGE BENGT                

 1255 MARTIN ACHILLES            

 1274 VANHOUCKE ELIAS            

 4   AVR                    9'48.56   

 836 VANDERIVIERE NAND          

 753 VERMOTE GILLIAN            

 757 KINDT JEROME               

 879 DEWULF MAARTEN             

 5   FLAC                   10'08.12   

 1312 ADRIAENS JONAS             

 1327 VERMEERSCH EBERT           

 1252 DELEU HEIKI                

 910 SCHIER WOUT                

 6   AVR                    11'06.34   

 862 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON         

 1871 LAMBERT RUNE               

 752 LAGROU JEROEN              

 1005 ANCKAERT WOUTER            

    HAC                       DIS    170/3 

 1087 SIMOENS VICTOR             

 1706 GODDERIS WOUT              

 1214 VAN EENOO BALDER           

 1311 GEVAERT TRISTAN            

 

4 x 800 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=17:56 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   8'21.59  Pr. WVl.1 

 3331 GAYSE BRENT                

 3117 VANHOUCKE STAN             

 3347 VERSAVEL SIMON             

 3328 BRUNEEL MAXIME             

 2   KKS                    8'28.75  Pr. WVl.2 

 3671 SABBE MATHIS               

 3004 TREMERIE JOSHUA            

 3078 DUBAD ABDULLAH*            

 3030 DE WAEGENAERE WOUT         

 3   AVMO                   8'58.33  Pr. WVl.3 

 3083 TERRYN HANNES              

 3398 TANGHE MATTIS              

 3189 CALLENS ROBBE              

 3400 LAUREYS BERNARD            

 4   AVR                    9'05.24   

 2842 IDRIZI RAHMON              

 2841 DEWULF THOMAS              

 2828 VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH          

 2751 DEPOTTER ROBBE             

 5   FLAC                   10'00.09   

 3163 VANSPRANGHE JONATHAN       

 3144 LEENKNECHT DYLAN           

 3162 VANCOMPERNOLLE JORDY       



 2867 SIMOEN GILLES              

 

4 x 800 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=18:06 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR JUN                8'09.60  PK1 JUN 

 899 DEMAITER YORAN             

 1016 BOUCKAERT WARRE            

 452 HOORNAERT MATHIAS          

 451 VANHECKE STAN              

 2   AVMO AC                8'12.74  PK1 

 6822 DECLERCK MISHA             

 3237 DE GRANDE KEVIN            

 2625 GESQUEIRE EMILE            

 2823 DECLERCK WARD              

 3   AZW JUN                8'29.90  PK2 JUN 

 930 BAILLIEVIER LOHRAN         

 485 DEMEESTERE KEVIN           

 753 VANHOUTTEGHEM JUUL         

 493 VANHUYSSE MICHIEL          

 4   AVR AC                 9'16.07  PK2 

 504 DEWULF THIBO               

 2368 DEPOORTERE STIJN           

 3452 VAN BRUAENE SIMON          

 3599 DOBBELAERE ROMANO          

 5   AVR MAS                9'48.35  PK1 MAS 

 7091 TALLIEU GINO               

 5253 HUYGHE KRISTOF             

 5260 VANDERIVIERE STEVEN        

 5254 VERMOTE DIDIER             

 6   AVMO MAS               10'26.13  PK2 MAS 

 5731 LANNOO DIRK                

 6336 DEDECKER TOM               

 6441 DEVOLDERE GILBERT          

 6951 DELEERSNIJDER PATRICK      

 

4 x 200 meter             JSM Dames  Uur=18:23 

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC SCH                1'50.96   

 3906 VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE    

 3905 VINCKE LIBELIA             

 3755 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN           

 4049 LIGNEEL YORUNN             

 2   AVMO 2                 1'54.85   

 588 MAES FAITH                 

 3441 COOL CHARELLE              

 3704 MARREEL MARGOT             

 1545 VAN DAELE JUTTA            

 3   FLAC                   1'57.65   

 630 VANHEE LARA                

 3361 KEYNGNAERT SANNE           

 1977 BUSSCHAERT SOFIE           

 2373 VANELSLANDE MIEKE          

 4   FLAC MAS               2'10.16  PK1 MAS 

 4181 ACOU ANNE-MARIE            

 4399 OPLINUS KRISTIEN           

 4425 DE SPLENTER SASKIA         

 3598 VOLKAERTS LINDA            

 

4 x 200 meter             JSM Dames  Uur=18:23 

Reeks:2 

 1   HAC 1                  1'38.67  PK1 

 1777 TAHON CHARLOTTE            

 728 BEERNAERT MAITé            

 817 VINCKE RANI                

 2488 DEPUYDT ORPHéE             



 2   FLAC                   1'47.72  PK2 

 3732 VANDOMMELE YANA            

 619 BROUNS MARGAUX             

 628 MESTDAGH RIEN              

 2294 STAPPERS FLORE - 91        

 3   HAC 2                  1'49.81  PK3 

 1874 BRUGGHE LIES               

 819 LAUWERS LUNA               

 816 VINCKE ROMI                

 3623 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE        

 4   AZW CAD                1'51.78   

 1108 POPELIER PAULINE           

 1103 GEVAERT LAURA              

 1719 MOERMAN FENNE              

 1106 NAESSENS PAULIEN           

 5   AVMO 1                 1'52.63   

 1887 TERRYN ELLEN               

 2273 CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81     

 2468 SCHEFFERS HANNE            

 2080 STEVENS NONA               

 

4 x 200 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=18:32 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    1'35.17   

 541 DECOCK MANU                

 2815 POPELIER MATHIJS           

 2245 ROTSAERT TIBO              

 491 VANDER STEENE JOPPE        

 2   AVMO 2                 1'46.73   

 2962 MATON ANDREAS              

 3171 VERSCHAEVE TRISTAN         

 1232 VELGHE EMIEL               

 3088 VERVENNE RICARDO           

 3   FLAC                   1'49.34   

 5433 BAES KRISTOF               

 5504 ELSLANDER MARINO           

 2717 VANDAMME THOMAS            

 2702 AMEYS XANDER               

 4   AZW MAS                1'50.64  PK1 MAS 

 5408 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK         

 7148 DESMET MARC                

 6543 LE ROY JAN                 

 6342 GEVAERT NIKO               

 

4 x 200 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=18:32 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVR                    1'31.21  PK1 

 2840 DE PAUW WARRE              

 2935 DOOM ALEXANDER             

 3437 DEGRYSE IBEN               

 816 DOOM ELIAS                 

 2   MACW                   1'31.90  PK2 

 3260 VERMEULEN RENDEL           

 2944 DECADT HANNES              

 3090 DIERYCK GERTJAN            

 770 DESCHEPPER YORAN           

 3   KKS                    1'31.92  PK3 

 885 LUYPAERT KEITH             

 2473 MONSEREZ DYLAN             

 3259 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM           

 2560 DENOLF OLIVIER             

 4   FLAC                   1'32.04   

 3586 DE DUYTSCHE DEMCO          

 6636 VEREECKE PIETER-JAN        

 2824 BERGHMANS ARNE             



 2992 RENSON MASSIMO             

 5   AVMO 1                 1'35.67   

 2624 DEPREZ JOCHEN              

 2425 VANLUCHENE TOM             

 948 SCHEFFERS LUKAS            

 663 BRIDOUX SYLAS              

 

4 x 400 meter             JSM Dames  Uur=18:42 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR                    4'14.63  Pr. WVl.1 

 2013 DE MAREZ MANON             

 1091 LOUAGIE LORE               

 3999 DELVA GHISLAINE            

 1840 PIETERS EVY                

 2   AVMO MAS               4'57.93  PK1 MAS 

 4285 D'HONDT NATHALIE           

 4301 DEFOORT SAARTJE            

 4088 GEEROLF CHRISTA            

 4002 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE       

 3   HAC                    5'22.57  Pr. WVl.2 

 1838 REUSE KAAT - 21            

 1875 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2  

 579 HILLEWAERE JUSTINE - 21    

 690 DE BRAUWER AMY - 21        

 

4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=18:50 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    3'35.03  PK1 

 3182 PINOY MATHISSE              

 2691 SERCU OLIVIER               

 2242 OSTYN NIELS                 

 2245 ROTSAERT TIBO               

 2   AVMO MAS               4'22.72  PK1 MAS 

 6821 TANGHE JEROEN              

 6336 DEDECKER TOM               

 6441 DEVOLDERE GILBERT          

 5731 LANNOO DIRK                

 3   HAC                    4'26.89  PK2 

 2602 LEVEQUE KOEN - 21          

 2496 BULTIAUW DAVID - 21        

 652 WIELFAERT LOUIS - 21       

 3199 CUYPERS JONATHAN - 21      

 

4 x 1500 meter            JSM Heren  Uur=19:19 

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW                   17'33.78  PK1 

 2313 VANDENBON SIMON            

 2944 DECADT HANNES              

 3089 VAN ACKER REINBERT         

 499 BLANCKAERT SIMON           

 2   AZW                    17'48.36  PK2 

 2246 VAN BRAECKEL JEROEN        

 2812 DOUTERLUNGNE ARNOUD        

 2237 DE ROO MAXIM               

 2243 ROOBROECK JASPER           

 3   AZW MAS                17'51.12  PK1 MAS 

 6550 DESMEDT STIJN              

 5403 DE KEUKELAERE HENK         

 6589 VANHONACKER FILIEP         

 5409 DESCHODT BERT              

 4   AVR JUN                18'46.86  PK1 JUN 

 504 DEWULF THIBO               

 1016 BOUCKAERT WARRE            

 451 VANHECKE STAN              

 452 HOORNAERT MATHIAS          



 5   FLAC                   18'47.24  PK3 

 2718 VERMEERSCH TOBIAS          

 5433 BAES KRISTOF               

 2702 AMEYS XANDER               

 2717 VANDAMME THOMAS            

 6   AVR 2 MAS              20'18.82  PK2 MAS 

 5261 VANDERMEERSCH HENK         

 5431 DEHEM KRIS                 

 7037 TIMPERMAN FELIX            

 7141 JOSEPH STEFAAN             

 7   AVR MAS                20'19.16  PK3 MAS 

 7636 VANCLOOSTER PHILIEP        

 5384 WALRAEDT GILBERT           

 6878 DERAM STEVEN               

 7022 HOET ELIE                  

 8   AVR 1                  21'21.63   

 5256 LAMBERT WOUTER             

 2972 WERBROUCK MICHAEL          

 7101 VERLINDE NIC               

 5253 HUYGHE KRISTOF             

 


